
                                                                      
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTD (1)3200/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Assistant Salesman
Name of Department : Kerala State Civil Supplies

Corporation Limited
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 04.07.2014
No. of Vacancies reported : 3  Fresh
Date of Advise : 15.07.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

               TPO :  NIL

               NCA :  NIL

               NJD :  NIL

Main Rotation Stands at MR III 5 OC already filled ON 07.07.14

Sl.
No

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 Rafeek R.
TC-19/735(4)
SR Cottage, Rajeev Gardens
Mudavanmugal, Poojappura
Trivandrum-695012

9   S/L         Muslim MR III 6 M

2 Jeeja B.
PB Nivas, Parayadi, Poikammukku 
PO
Avanavanchery
Attingal-695103

166  -- MR III 7 OC
 

MR III 8 LC/AI TPO to keep 50% Rule

3 Gopakumar S.K.
Gopavihar
Ulloor Basi Nagar
Medical College PO
Thiruvananthapuram-695011

170               -- MR III 9 OC
 

                                                                              OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 48 48 104 200

Present 2 1 -    3

Total 50 49 104 203 

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
                                                 
                                                          NJD  -  NIL 
                                                          NCA -  NIL
                                                          TPO  - MR III 8 LC/AI

       For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM             

                                                                                                                                                                                   


	Kerala State Civil Supplies
	Corporation Limited
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	48
	48
	104
	200
	2
	1
	-
	3
	50
	49
	104
	203



