## DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTD (1)3200/10

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : Assistant Salesman

Name of Department : Kerala State Civil Supplies

**Corporation Limited** 

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy: 04.07.2014
No. of Vacancies reported: 3 Fresh
Date of Advise: 15.07.2014

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

**PENDING TURNS** 

TPO : NIL

NCA : NIL

NJD : NIL

Main Rotation Stands at MR III 5 OC already filled ON 07.07.14

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	Rafeek R. TC-19/735(4) SR Cottage, Rajeev Gardens Mudavanmugal, Poojappura Trivandrum-695012	9 S/L	Muslim	MR III 6 M				
2	Jeeja B. PB Nivas, Parayadi, Poikammukku PO Avanavanchery Attingal-695103	166		MR III 7 OC				
MR III 8 LC/AI TPO to keep 50% Rule								
3	Gopakumar S.K. Gopavihar Ulloor Basi Nagar Medical College PO Thiruvananthapuram-695011	170		MR III 9 OC				

## **OC/BC Position**

	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	48	48	104	200
Present	2	1	-	3
Total	50	49	104	203

## **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

NJD - NIL NCA - NIL

TPO - MR III 8 LC/AI

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM